N =MANENT
- PARCEL
. NUMBER

07-29-308-031

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION |

40 FT

ADDRESS
il OF
~ PROPERTY

2438 WARDER ALL

DATE

OF OWNER

1-22-90
- 1-8-01
9-10-03
12-9-05

GROVER MARGARET L

HAWKINS, LILLIAN MARIE
BINKLEY DORIS J
'KYNARD JEROME D & CASSANDRA L

CIT GROUP CONSUMER FINANCE INC
STATEN BRUCE JR & MARLA

C.F 5.00
C.F. 26.50
S.P. 40,000

SP 25,000
SP 8,900




